nao

Cnepgyv 3a 9KCNepTom

LED Monitor

Obwune

Bepcusa pazbvemos DP

BepTukanbHoe pa3pelleHne

Bpemsa oTkAnKa,Mc

BcTpoeHHas akyCcTuka
BbicoTa (6e3 noncTaBkn),MM

BbicoTa ynakoBku (eg),m

FabapuTbl ynakoBku (en) OxLLIxB,m
Fopn3oHTaNbHOE pa3peLleHne
KonnyecTtBo pa3bemos DisplayPort,wT
Konu4yecTtBo pa3bemos HDMI
MokpbITne Kopnyca

MpsaAmMon skpaH

LiBeT pamku

LLinpnHa TOBapa,Mm
SHepronoTpebrieHne B pexxuMme oXxnaaHus,BT
JHepronoTpebneHue,BT

Yron o63opa BepT.,°

Yron o630pa ropusoHT.,°

ApPKOCTb 3KpaHa,ka/m2

OnaroHasb 3KpaHa

Pa3pelweHue

000 «HAT »
+7 (343) 379-98-38
sales@nag.ru

MoHunTop Samsung 27"
S27C330GAl 4yepHbIn IPS LED
4ms 16:9 HDMI M/M
nonymatoBas 250cd
178rp/178rp 1920x1

LS27C330GAIXCI

1.2

1080

OA
361

0.15

1920

1

1
MaToBoe
OA
YepHbIN
611.7
0.3

25

178

178

250

27" (68.6¢c™m)

1920x1080
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Cnepnyv 30 9KCNepTom

O
000 «HAT »
n Q o +7 (343) 379-98-38
\ ¥ 4

Tun MaTpuLbl IPS
Pazbem USB OA

FapaHTus (mec.) 36
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